
ENTREE   &  SNACKS

Mozzarella Sticks

French Fries

Chicken Fingers

Broccoli Cheddar Soup

Potato Wedges

Chunky Onion Rings

$7

$6

$6

$6

$7

$7

ATHICA

BURGER 

PLATS

Bacon Cheeseburger

Stroganoff

Vegetable Chilli

Four Cheese

Quarter Pounder with Cheese

Mushroom Swiss

$5

$8

$6

$9

$5

$7

ACCOMPAGNEMENTS

Bacon Bits

Cream Cheese

Roasted Red Pepper

Caramelized Onions

Aioli Sauce

Cranberry Sauce

Sour Cream

$4

$4

$3

$3

$4

$3

$3

DESSERTS  &  GLACES

Hot Fudge Sundae

Strawberry Sundae

Vanilla Milkshake

Butterscotch Milkshake

Choco Peanut Butter Milkshake 

$5

$5

$4

$6

$5
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